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LA CROSSE AREA PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND SURVEYING FIRMS 

 

ARROW LAND SURVEYING 

John Krage 

W27157 Reit Lane 

Arcadia, WI 54612 

507-458-0483 

arrowlandsurveying@gmail.com  

BERG ENTERPRISES 

Dick Berg 

W7463 Sylvester Rd 

HOLMEN, WI 54636 

608-526-9248 

bergent@centurytel.net 

COULEE REGION LAND SURVEYORS, INC 

Chris Fechner 

                 917 4TH ST S 

                LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

608-784-1614 

chris@couleeregionlandsurveyors.com 

www.couleeregionlandsurveyors.com  

 

DAVY ENGINEERING 

Jesse P. Wiley 

115 6TH ST S 

LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

608-782-3130 

jwiley@davyinc.com 

  

EAGLE RIDGE SURVEYING 

Laurence Johns III 

PO BOX 213 

WILTON, WI 54670-0213 

608-343-2097 

lejohns@mediacombb.net 

 

HIGH CLIFF CONSULTING 

Steve Solberg 

P. O. Box 176 

GALESVILLE, WI 54630 

608-582-2205 

survey@highcliffconsulting.com  

HORTON SURVEYING 

Steve Horton 

N6183 Jason St. 

ONALASKA, WI 54650 

608-780-7283 

surveyor.steve@yahoo.com 

HURLBURT & REMUS SURVEYING, INC. 

Ethan Remus 

W12300 Robbins Road 

BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615 

715-284-9337 

ethan@hr-surveying.com  

ISG 

Jim Osborne 

201 Main Street, Suite 710 

LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

608-789-2034 

jim.osborne@is-grp.com 

JOHNSON & SCOFIELD INC. 
4240 W. Fifth St. 

WINONA, MN 55987 

507-454-4134 

brian.wodele@jslsmail.com 

LA CROSSE ENGINEERING & SURVEYING 

Fred Hilby 

1212 3RD ST S 

LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

608-782-3433 

fhilby@laxengineering.com  

MIKE LYDON 
2533 17TH ST S 

LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

608-769-6433 

mikelydon2533@yahoo.com 

 

MI-TECH SERVICES, INC. 

Adam Gile 

 

4001 Felland Rd, Suite 108 

Madison, WI 53718 

Corporate: 1-800-465-8050 

Cell: 1-920-621-8248 

agile@mi-tech.us  

PARAGON ASSOCIATES 

Dave Gorman 

 Jacob Stephenson 

632 Copeland Ave 

LA CROSSE, WI 54603 

608-781-3110 

www.paragon-assoc.biz 

daveg@paragon-assoc.biz 

jacobs@paragon-assoc.biz  

POINT SURVEYING 

Jonathan Schmitz 

123 Water St N, Ste 3 

SPARTA, WI 54656-1611 

608-487-1029 

pointsurveying@hotmail.com 

RUNNING LAND SURVEYING 

Chris Running 

700 Dauphin Street 

LA CROSSE, WI 53603 

608-385-8432 

runningsurveying@gmail.com  

SIME & ASSOCIATES 

Gary Sime 

P.O. BOX 50 

TOMAH, WI 54660-0050 

 608-372-5392 

simesurveyors@gmail.com  

TRI-STATE SURVEYING 

Andy Luttchens 

 21240 State 26 

CALEDONIA, MN 55921 

507-542-4673 

aluttchens@tristatesurveyingllc.com  

www.tristatesurveyingllc.com    

SONSALLA LAND SURVEYING LLC 

Lucas Sonsalla 

N15286 Delaney Road 

Trempealeau, WI  54661 

608-780-7694 

lucas@sonsallals.com    

www.sonsallals.com  

CRANDALL SURVEYING, LLC 

Jay Crandall 

2545 13TH PL S 

LA CROSSE  WI  54601 

 608-317-6990 

jmc6990@gmail.com  

SCOTT LAND SURVEYING 

Scott Dunnum 

2211 Mississippi St 

LA CROSSE, WI 54601 

  

608-397-4438 

kickthe10@gmail.com  

 


